
 
  

  
 

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

Weekly Economic Calendar
for the week commencing 21 August 2017 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis. 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia 
Date Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last Market 

21 Mon - - - - - -

22 Tue - - - - - -

23 Wed DoE Skilled Vacancies 

ANZ Stateometer 

Jul-17 

JunQ-17 

-

Index 

-

-

-

-

-

-

24 Thu ABS Detailed Labour Force (electronic)  Jul-17 NSW regional and youth LF - - -

25 Fri - - - - - -

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International* 

Date Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

21 Mon Canada Retail Sales  Jun-17 %YoY 7.3 -

22 Tue US Markit Manufacturing PMI (Prelim) Aug-17 Index 53.3 53.4 

23 Wed Germany Markit Manufacturing PMI (Prelim) 

Euro Markit Manufacturing PMI (Prelim) 

Japan Nikkei Manufacturing PMI (Prelim) 

US New Home Sales 

Aug-17 

Aug-17 

Aug-17 

Jul-17 

Index 

Index 

Index 

000’s 

58.1 

56.6 

52.1 

610 

-

-

-

610 

24 Thu Euro Consumer Confidence (Adv) 

UK GDP 

Aug-17 

JunQ-17 

Index 

%YoY 

-1.7 

1.7 

-

1.7 

25 Fri Japan CPI Jul-17 %YoY 0.4 0.4 

*North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


