

Weekly Economic Calendar

for the week commencing 21 August 2017

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Date	Day	Release	Release Period Key Indicator		Unit	Last	Market
21	Mon	-	-	-	-	-	-
22	Tue	-	-	-	-	-	1
23	Wed	DoE Skilled Vacancies	Jul-17	-	-	-	-
		ANZ Stateometer	JunQ-17	Index	-	-	-
24	Thu	ABS Detailed Labour Force (electronic)	Jul-17	NSW regional and youth LF	-	-	-
25	Fri	-	-	-	-	-	-

Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International*

Date	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
21	Mon	Canada Retail Sales	Jun-17	%YoY	7.3	-
22	Tue	US Markit Manufacturing PMI (Prelim)	Aug-17	Index	53.3	53.4
23	Wed	Germany Markit Manufacturing PMI (Prelim) Euro Markit Manufacturing PMI (Prelim)	Aug-17 Aug-17	Index Index	58.1 56.6	-
		Japan Nikkei Manufacturing PMI (Prelim) US New Home Sales	Aug-17 Jul-17	Index 000's	52.1 610	- 610
24	Thu	Euro Consumer Confidence (Adv) UK GDP	Aug-17 JunQ-17	Index %YoY	-1.7 1.7	- 1.7
25	Fri	Japan CPI	Jul-17	%YoY	0.4	0.4

^{*}North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.